LS6 Shielded
Chokes
LS5 Miniature
Shielded Chokes
INDUCTANCES     1.0µH to 100µH
CURRENT RATING   Based on 0.33 watt power dissipation for
approximately 20°C temperature rise.
INDUCTANCE TOLERANCE   ±10% over entire inductance

Q
MINIMUM
DC RESISTANCE
OHMS
MAXIMUM (Ω )
TEST
FREQUENCY
(MHz)
RATED DC
CURRENT MAX
(mA)
.450" max
0.15" max
1.15"nominal
22 AWG/TCW
LS5-1R0K 1.0
LS5-2R5K 2.5
LS5-5R0K 5.0
LS5-100K 10
LS5-250K 25
LS5-500K 50
LS5-101K 100
Reliable miniature shielded chokes especially suited to filtering aplications where small size, low DC resistance, magnetic
shielding and medium-to-high stability characteristics are required.
55
45